
80% Cotton, 20% PolyesterFabric:

330gsmWeight:

XS - XLSizes:

Waist - cms
Thigh - cms
Hem - cms
inside leg - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Heavyweight Track Pants
• Cover stitched seams
• Elasticated ribbed waist with chunky
functional contrast draw cord at waist
• Metal eyelets
• Side pockets
• Back pocket

34.5
27

19.5
77

37
28

20.5
78.5

39.5
30.5
21

78.5

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61046200

Commodity Code:

42
31.5
21.5
80.5

44.5
32.5
22

80.5

L XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms
Inside Leg (Reg) - ins

26
66
32

28
71
32

30
76
32

XS S M

32
81
32

34
86
32

L XL

To Fit:

Brushed Back Fleece

FR601

LADIES TRACK PANT

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, 
Wash and dry inside out , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , 
Do not tumble dry , Do not iron on decoration 



FR601

LADIES TRACK PANT

34% Black 296C

HEATHER GREY NAVY

Pantone Guide:


