FRONT ROW & CO

FR601 LADIES TRACK PANT

Fabric: 80% Cotton, 20% Polyester **Brushed Back Fleece** Weight: 330gsm XS - XL Sizes: 24 Carton: **Description:** • Heavyweight Track Pants Cover stitched seams · Elasticated ribbed waist with chunky functional contrast draw cord at waist • Metal eyelets • Side pockets Back pocket **Care Instructions:** ∞⊠⊒⊗ 40 Notes: Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and dry inside out , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Do not iron on decoration **Country of Origin: Commodity Code:** PAKISTAN 61046200 **Garment Measurements:** XS S М L XL

Waist - cms	34.5	37	39.5	42	44.5
Thigh - cms	27	28	30.5	31.5	32.5
Hem - cms	19.5	20.5	21	21.5	22
inside leg - cms	77	78.5	78.5	80.5	80.5
To Fit:					
	xs	S	М	L	XL
Waist - ins	26	28	30	32	34
Waist - cms	66	71	76	81	86

32

32

Inside Leg (Reg) - ins

32

32

32

FRONT ROW & CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

Pantone Guide:

34% Black	296C
HEATHER GREY	NAVY